MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

Division

Surname
Leadbitter
Lazarus
Malynn
Smedley
Radford
Pennington
Smedley
Alcorn
Watts
Cannard
Dunn
Hutchinson
Leadbitter
Buhse
Callon
Noble
Lynam
Skinner
Lazarus
Newton
O'keeffe
Anderson
Brown
Arthur
Cameron
Gesch
Westerhout
Watts
Hockenhull
Tomkins
Smith
Burgin
Cooper

Firstname
Steve
Brendan
Paul
Richard
Galil
Claire
Dodie
Al
Mick
Paul
Norm
Justin
Estelle
Elaine
Dwayne
Phil
Glen
Al
Mick
Rob
Tom
Ron
lan
Megan
Trish
David
Brian
Ken
Matthew
Aaron
Chris
Randel
Paul

SatTotal

232
240
217
212
227
179
132
258
257
202
159
165
240
214
246
243
202
207
218
202
187
166

171
166
204
217
200
149
144
131
102

40

SunTotal

179
166
180
168
164
136

176
167
165
149
129
179
160
180
152
157
147
136
151
129

89
139

92

75
156
140
121
126

84

96
107

64

GrandTotal
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411
406
397
380
391
315
132
434
424
367
308
294
419
374
426
395
359
354
354
353
316
255
139
263
241
360
357
321
275
228
227
209
104



FCU

RU

RA

TRAD

MSR

HCHAMP

Dowd
Elliott
Dowd
O'keeffe
Tomkins
Brown
Watson
Buckley
Mann
Dowd
Podlich
Duke
Warburton
Scholes
O'keeffe
Smith
Jenkins
Pennington
Anderson
Radford
Russell
Penshorn
Maroney
Walker
Meakin
Mckensie
Deacon
Maroney
Lee
Bicknell
Honey
Keats
Gardner
Tevlin
Oxley
Bardell

Queensland State Titles- Kilcoy 2003

Jeanette
Sue
Katie
Anja
Kellie
Carmel
Bill
Robert
Paul
Kevin
Allan
Bryce
John
Trevor
Rob
Elva
Grant
Adrian
Michael
lan
Warren
Gary
Jeff
Chris
Brian
Stuart
David
Stephen
Tim
Gavin
Don

lan
John
Graham
Tom
Norm

156
169
162
142
111
0
211
191
200
190
171
176
133
120
96
43
264
201
176
179
161
143
129
127
140
125
109
77
78
239
227
219
167
165
115
261

155
133
127
123

97
105
151
162
149
144
120

88
119
106

69

28
167
135
143
128
113
117
130
129
113
101

94

72

46
157
169
159
135
110

97
178

311
302
289
265
208
105
362
353
349
334
291
264
252
226
165

71
431
336
319
307
274
260
259
256
253
226
203
149
124
396
396
378
302
275
212
439



HC

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

CUBA

CcuBU

CUBF

Buhse
Buckeridge
Orley
Bulger
Levick
Johnson
Seeley
Corbett
Lee
Taylor
Lee
O'keeffe
Oxley
Corbett
O'keeffe
Brown
Buhse
Smith
Penshorn
Kerfoot
Elliott
Barford
Smith
Levick
Callon
Dowd
Callon
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Glen
Dan
Tony
Grant
Cliff
Darryl
Peter
Lyle
Darren
Stan
Chris
Lionel
Steven
Scott
Aaron
Jaymes
Aaron
Gavin
Rachel
Rebecca
Janita
Joe
Cheyne
Edward
Joshua
Mitchell
Jayden
Shayna
Krystal

250
253
255
248
239
237
231
220
201
192
197
167
76
200
124
207
219
0
258
70
78
190
153
205
129
105
50
158
60

192
184
178
173
174
169
174
163
147
154
136
128
81
104
115
165
150
114
154
46
0
157
118
140
78
95
38
146
58

442
437
433
421
413
406
405
383
348
346
333
295
157
304
239
372
369
114
412
116

78
347
271
345
207
200

88
304
118
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Top Ten:Aided Top Ten:Unaided

Grant Jenkins 264 Brian Westerhout 217
Norm Bardell 261 Bill Watson 211
Al Alcorn 258 David Gesch 204
Mick Watts 257 Paul Mann 200
Tony Bushe 255 Ken Watts 200
Dan Smith 253 Robert Buckley 191
Glen Noble 250 Kevin Dowd 190
Dwayne Callon 246 Bryce Duke 176
Phil Noble 243 Allan Podlich 171
Brendan Lazarus 240 Sue Elliott 169
Team Caboolture Eagle Archery 1

NAFA 2



